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new upturn to balcony awning roof inboard by 665/840 from edge
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be curved
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existing site rock feature to be retained 
and exposed
minor adjustment to approved landscape works to 
allow retention and exposure of existing rock feature

new upturn to balcony awning roof inboard by 
665/840 from edge

balcony awning roof reduced by 1120mm

minor adjustment to parapet height of 'bridge'/corridor
34 Bower Street shown in background

modified window

glazing line shifted out by 370mm, with new flat plate fixed metal 
awning to match those on east and west windows, level with 
ceiling, projecting 460mm

new window to bathroom

minor adjustment to column profile and wall corner to
be curved

minor adjustment to glazing suites

minor adjustment to glazing suites

driveway extension

service stair

minor adjustment to landscape walls to 
accommodate service stair
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new upturn to balcony awning roof inboard by 665/840 from edge
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flat plate fixed metal awning to match those 
on east and west windows, level with 
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new window to bathroom
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All works to be in accordance with Australian Standards, The Building Code of Australia, other relevant codes, and with Manufacturers' recommendations and instructions.
Do not scale from drawings. Verify all dimensions on site prior to construction.

client

address

BOWER RESIDENCE

32 Bower Street        Manly

amendment

drawing title drawing number

scale drawn by0059
1:100 @ A1, 1:200 @ A3 JEproject number

A 22.07.2024S4.55 APPLICATION

0 1 2 3 4 5 10m

NORTH (MM)

BASIX COMMITMENTS
WALL INSULATION + GLAZING VALUES

A.04.02-A

SK01

SK06

W06
L4

W07
L4

W04
L4

W08
L4

W09
L4

W10
L4

W01
L4

W02
L4

W03
L4

W05
L4

W11
L4

D01
L4

W12
L4

W13
L4

No 34
1 & 2 STOREY BRICK HOUSE

METAL ROOF 27 DP 8075

6000mm side setback

8000m
m

 rear setback

28.06 TG

25.36 TG

27.39 TG

24.23 B
A

L

28.73 R
R

27.87 HL

23.16 SL
23.77 HL 27.53 SL

24.34 SL
27.03 HL

WINDOW WINDOW
WINDOW

LEVEL 4
Scale: 1:200

1
A.2.01

Karishma
New Stamp_2


